
Date Day Time Topic Contact 
Hours 

LKES:LAPS 
Standards 

9.16.22 
9.17.22 

Friday 
Saturday 

8:00am-5:00pm 
8:00am-12:00pm 

Orientation 
● DOPDP Overview 

● Personal Assessment 
● Professional Standards of the 

Superintendency 
● DOPDP Alumni Panel Perspectives 

12 ALL 

9.30.22 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Interpersonal Leadership: 14 SL: 2. SC 
10.1.22 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Abilities & Skills  PC: 7.P & 8. CCR 

11.11.22 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Strategic Leadership: 14 SL: 1. IL 
11.12.22 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Vision & Direction  OL: 3. PA & 4. OM 

12.9.22 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Interpersonal Leadership: 14 SL: 2. SC 
12.10.22 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Followership & Emotional Intelligence  HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE 

     PC: 7. P & 8. CCR 

1.20.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Organizational Leadership: 14 SL: 1. IL 
1.21.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Alignment, Structures & Fiscal Resources  OL: 3. PA & 4. OM 

     HRM: 5. HRM 

2.10.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Organizational Leadership: 14 SL: 1. IL 
2.11.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Talent Management & Accountability  OL: 4. OM 

     HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE 

3.3.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Change Leadership 14 SL: 1. IL 
3.4.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm   OL: 3. PA & 4. OM 

     HRM: 5. HRM 

     PC: 8. CCR 

4.14.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Interpersonal Leadership: 14 SL: 2. IL 
4.15.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Ethical Leadership  OL: 3. PA 

     HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE 

     PC: 7. P & CCR 

5.19.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Strategic Leadership: 12 SL: 1. IL 
5.20.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Continuous Improvement  OL: 3. PA & 4. OM 

     HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE 

     PC: 8. CCR 

6.9.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm District Office Leadership 8 ALL 
6.10.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Plan Presentation   

 


